
 Results -- NBHA/UBRA Open 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.477 Harrup, Kim Sixarun Stella $157.00

2 16.527 Anton, Aubrey Doo $131.00

3 16.596 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $105.00

4 16.689 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $79.00

5 16.757 Bethke, Kelly Vencedors Jet $52.00

6 16.818 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $0.00

7 16.836 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00

8 16.892 Mercer, Gracie Frosty $0.00

9 16.906 Yager, Aylissa Haylee $0.00

10 16.919 Beech, Denise Bewitching Two Step $0.00

11 16.939 Oleson, Stephanie Beduinas Smokin Jo $0.00

12 16.949 Campbell, Kelsey Rope Meyers $0.00

2D

1 17.02 Williams, Tonya REAVVVSTOCKINSTONE $135.00

2 17.051 Vanden Bosch, Barb Spit Fire $112.00

3 17.082 Dawson, Heidi Jo Xena $90.00

4 17.098 Gorenz, Catherine Peppy $67.00

5 17.205 Yager, Ashley Ben $45.00

6 17.219 Luna, Lacy Beduino San Badger $0.00

7 17.238 Waack, Jenny Diaz $0.00

8 17.248 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $0.00

9 17.271 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00

10 17.288 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $0.00

11 17.305 Varnes. Maria, Zan Par Ten Me $0.00

12 17.372 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

13 17.373 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

14 17.375 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00

15 17.376 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

16 17.405 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu $0.00

17 17.419 Porter, Julie Cricket $0.00

18 17.427 Campbell, Brian A Sharp Strawfly $0.00

19 17.464 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

3D

1 17.528 Van Der Elsen, Abby Hickory $90.00

2 17.559 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $75.00

3 17.561 Johnson, Kari Hollywood $60.00

4 17.579 Mandt, Megan Bacardi $45.00

5 17.596 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $30.00

6 17.608 Jurgerson, Lisa Scooby $0.00

7 17.614 Pribbenow, Deb Don't Bug A Bully $0.00

8 17.641 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00

9 17.662 Healy, Kelsey Raely Extreme $0.00

10 17.676 Vondra, Colleen Trey $0.00

11 17.677 Knopf, Barri Blue $0.00



12 17.699 Hurtgen, Jordan Gatsby $0.00

13 17.76 Vandenberg, Val Spanky $0.00

14 17.76 Kennedy, Katie Girl $0.00

15 17.779 Dettmann, Drew Classy $0.00

16 17.792 Mueller, Cindy Rare Poco Jet $0.00

17 17.8 Luna, Lacy Johnny $0.00

18 17.811 Williams, Tonya Treasured Nick Bar $0.00

19 17.838 Dura, Rachel Playboys Ice $0.00

20 17.91 Johanning, Amy Rosie $0.00

21 18.006 Waack, Jenny Chuck $0.00

22 18.01 Shireman, Amy Scottin $0.00

23 18.049 Johnson, Tiffany Jedi $0.00

24 18.094 Fincutter, Catie Ike $0.00

25 18.095 Steinhorst, Lois Kelly $0.00

26 18.123 Cayemberg, Chelsea Porsche $0.00

27 18.181 Oberegon, Janice Chip $0.00

28 18.19 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00

29 18.203 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00

30 18.219 Kurth, Ginny Justa Bay Bully $0.00

31 18.271 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00

32 18.319 Olson, Douglas Diesel $0.00

33 18.339 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

34 18.367 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

35 18.369 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $0.00

36 18.38 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $0.00

37 18.445 Koenen, Carolyn Maggie Moo $0.00

38 18.448 Nix, Becky Rita $0.00

39 18.459 Dorrow, Dalton Al $0.00

4D

1 18.554 Schulz, Lindsay Sage $67.00

2 18.582 Jenggenberg, Jessica Hanna $56.00

3 18.801 Melcher, Kristie Rio $45.00

4 18.891 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Harley $34.00

5 18.948 Dickson, Ally Smartie $22.00

6 18.952 Mueller, Cindy Firewater n da bar $0.00

7 18.976 Dorrow, Chelsey Walker $0.00

8 19.023 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $0.00

9 19.379 Powers, Farren Buckwheat $0.00

10 19.427 Fisher, Gina Clay $0.00

11 19.496 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00

12 19.686 Stephani, Paula Loudy $0.00

13 19.885 Vondra, Colleen Annie $0.00

14 19.893 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

15 20.095 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $0.00

16 20.186 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00

17 20.563 Puckhaber, Lukas Palamino $0.00

18 20.846 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00



19 21.496 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

20 21.869 Lamb, Chris MyBlue Regard $0.00

21 21.871 Elsila, Alyssa Chance $0.00

22 22.615 Skinner, Yvonne Tabasco $0.00

23 22.89 Van Der Elsen, Jackie Hope $0.00

24 27.003 Schmidt, Katie Jade $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Hauser, Johnnye Smashing Legacy $0.00

0 0 Bischoff, Kim Poor But Honest $0.00

0 0 Susong, Jeff Bonnie $0.00

0 0 Campbell, JC Are we $0.00

0 0 Gorenz, Catherine Moon $0.00

0 0 Latona, Sharon Breaker $0.00

0 0 Helminiak, Olivia Slys Ace in the Hole $0.00

0 0 Henke, Zeta Jo $0.00

0 17.153 Pribbenow, Deb Treasured Outdoor $0.00

0 17.26 Eberl, Adrienne Leggs $0.00

0 17.563 Nix, Becky Lilly $0.00

0 17.927 Jurgerson, Lisa Monte $0.00

0 18.509 Rego, Rachel Zans First Teezer $0.00

0 18.845 Judd, Antia Slim $0.00

0 18.905 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

0 19.165 Leis, Naomi Leos Sweet Bell $0.00

0 47.283 Schmidt, Katie Rafael $0.00



 Results -- NBHA Senior

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.596 Pfaff, Edwin Thats Alright Mama $45.00

2 16.689 Phillip, Ann Dual Pep Playboy $31.00

3 17.051 Vanden Bosch, Barb Spit Fire $0.00

4 17.082 Dawson, Heidi Jo Xena $0.00

2D

1 17.288 Phillip, Ann Momsfamousdadsfrench $60.00

3D

1 17.81 Knopf, Barri Blue $24.00

2 18.016 Riege, Kim Dakota's Quest $16.00

3 18.026 Olson, Tori Kippy $0.00

4 18.203 Pfaff, Brenda Frenchmans Gracie $0.00

5 18.339 Hasz, Dawn Max $0.00

6 18.526 Schulz, Randy Wrangler $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Henke, Zeta Jo $0.00

0 0 Skinner, Yvonne Tabasco $0.00



 Results -- NBHA Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.778 Johnson, Brea Fire Fly $47.00

2 16.892 Mercer, Gracie Frosty $28.00

3 16.995 Cayemberg, Chelsea BlackMajik Dejavu$19.00

4 17.037 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00

5 17.05 Beech, Lindsey Firewood On Fire $0.00

2D

1 17.526 Gorenz, Catherine Peppy $40.00

2 17.596 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $24.00

3 17.758 Cayemberg, Chelsea Porsche $16.00

3D

1 18.377 Wolkober, Brianna Robin $27.00

2 18.509 Beech, Lindsey Iris Zella Pearl $16.00

3 18.677 Powers, Farren Buckwheat $11.00

4D

1 18.891 Kehoe, Paige Kelly Harley $20.00

2 18.995 Lancour-Slaski, Emma Kruze Khontrol $12.00

3 19.068 Schmidt, Sparky Elvis $8.00

4 19.632 Johnson, Cheyenne Buck $0.00

5 19.893 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

6 21.196 Schmidt, Katie Rafael $0.00

7 21.258 Schmidt, Katie Jade $0.00

8 21.398 McDonald, Ava Twinkie $0.00

9 21.539 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00

10 21.617 Elfering, Jenna Joe $0.00

11 22.303 Seitz, Shannon Atlas $0.00

12 23.405 Bauman, Sam Mocha $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00

0 0 Johnson, Karli Little Jet $0.00

0 0 Yager, Bianca Emma $0.00

0 0 Judd, Shawnee Solo $0.00

0 0 Gorenz, Catherine Moon $0.00



 Results -- UBRA

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings

1D

1 16.818 Olson, Amanda Irish Winds Of Fire $80.00

2 16.952 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $54.00

2D

1 17.403 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $57.00

2 17.455 Varnes. Maria, Zan Par Ten Me $34.00

3 17.477 Fincutter, Catie Ike $23.00

4 17.485 Campbell, Sonya Liar $0.00

5 17.523 Novachek, Mallory Embers $0.00

6 17.526 Gorenz, Catherine Peppy $0.00

7 17.545 Shireman, Amy Scottin $0.00

8 17.596 Hasz, Sylvia Blake $0.00

9 17.701 Piper , Samantha Ms. Two K Husler $0.00

10 17.77 Bush, Samantha Bectello $0.00

11 17.795 LePak, Amanda Stirrup A Khemotion $0.00

3D

1 17.883 Johanning, Amy Rosie $46.00

2 18.155 Dorrow, Dalton Al $31.00

4D

1 18.339 Hasz, Dawn Max $29.00

2 18.657 Dickson, Ally Smartie $17.00

3 18.888 Rego, Rebekah Buzz $11.00

4 19.153 Schmidt, Katie Rafael $0.00

5 19.285 Hagen, Karen Whkskeys Nic of Time $0.00

6 19.893 Baratka, Alexis Queen Red Cash $0.00

7 20.3 Vanden Bosch, Barb DaBoom $0.00

8 21.496 Boehnlein, Emily Pepper $0.00

9 22.328 Schmidt, Katie Jade $0.00

10 23.936 Stephani, Paula Loudy $0.00

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gorenz, Catherine Moon $0.00

0 0 Seitz, Shannon Atlas $0.00

0 0 Healy, Kelsey Raely Extreme $0.00

0 0 Melcher, Kristie Rio $0.00

0 0 Rego, Rachel Walker $0.00

0 0 Dorrow, Chelsey Walker $0.00

0 0 Eberl, Adrienne Leggs $0.00

0 0 Leis, Naomi Leos Sweet Bell $0.00

0 0 Luna, Lacy Beduino San Badger $0.00


